CHANGE ORDER

NUMBER: 2

PROJECT: Town of Munster Generator System Upgrades
EFFECTIVE DATE:

DATE OF ISSUANCE: January 9, 2023

OWNER: Town of Munster

CONTRACTOR: Continental Electric Co.

January 9, 2023

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Description:

Remove Alternate Item No. 1 Furnish and Install two (2) single walkway with leg, complete for a decrease

to the contract cost of $2,075.00.

Reason for Change Order:
Walkway is not needed for maintenance activities.

Attachments: none

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$ 315.880.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times

Substantial Completion: November 30, 2022

Ready for final payment: December 31, 2022
days or dates

Net changes from previous Change Orders No. 1 to No. 1
S 0

Net changes from previous Change Orders No. 1 to No. 1

31

(days)

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

Contract Times prior to this Change Order

Substantial Completion: December 31, 2022

Ready for final payment: January 31, 2023
days or dates

Net lnerease (Decrease) of this Change Order
$ (2,075.00)

Net Increase (Decrease) of this Change Order

0

(days)

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders

$ 313,805.00

Contract Times with all approved Change Orders

Substantial Completion: December 31, 2022

Ready for final payment: January 31, 2023
days or dates

Change Order

MUNST 162684 — Generator System Upgrades

012663-1



RECOMMENDED:

Tex Oz Ny o

Engineer (Authorized Signature)

Date: December 21, 2022

Change Order

APPROVED:
Town of Munster

By:

' Town Manager

Date:

END OF SECTION

ACCEPTED:

onffactor (Authorized Signature)

Date: IZZZZZ

012663-2

MUNST 162684 — Generator System Upgrades




